
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 7 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 17, 2007

Lites West Supercross

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 J. Rodrigues  924.3091

84 M. Willard  724.6652

725 L. Darien  1424.9333

973 J. Marrone  1125.0884

294 R. Grantom  1425.9045

147 C. Miller  1325.9366

611 B. Sheren  825.9497

495 T. Burmeister  325.9688

424 C. Castloo  926.0859

791 R. Guzman  526.20610

346 R. Campbell  927.25711

504 J. Echeverria  1128.14312

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 J. Rodrigues  515.4781

294 R. Grantom  1415.5412

84 M. Willard  315.5773

725 L. Darien  715.6324

791 R. Guzman  915.9125

973 J. Marrone  715.9526

424 C. Castloo  316.0557

147 C. Miller  716.0818

611 B. Sheren  1116.1199

495 T. Burmeister  916.16410

346 R. Campbell  716.74511

504 J. Echeverria  1017.41512

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 J. Rodrigues  414.6671

725 L. Darien  1214.7532

84 M. Willard  514.8063

791 R. Guzman  1215.1564

294 R. Grantom  1115.3395

424 C. Castloo  215.4376

973 J. Marrone  715.4617

611 B. Sheren  815.4638

147 C. Miller  315.5259

495 T. Burmeister  1015.84210

504 J. Echeverria  1216.02911

346 R. Campbell  316.67912
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